Pos Dorsal

Nombre

CARRERA POPULAR CUATRO MILLAS LA TORRE 2025

ABSOLUTA

Apellidos

Género

Categoria
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22
16
15
34

46
14
36
17
28
44
47
53
33
41
51

27

40
31
20
45
50

10

Francisco
David
Macario Reyes
Rubén
Pablo
Adrian
Eduardo
Cristian
Juan Carlos
Javier
Oscar
Miguel Angel
Juan Carlos
Luis

Javier

Leo

Felipe

Luis
Alejandro
Inmaculada
Angel
Pablo

Jose Maria
Raul

José Carlos
Alfonso
Josué
Alberto
Alberto
Fernando

Collado Martin
Fuentes Parra
Delgado Villa

Del Nido Martin
Ollero Hernandez
Bautista Aguado
Serrano Maldonado
Del Castillo Luengo
Perez Garcia
Diaz-guerra Esteban
Gutiérrez Gbmez Hidalgo
Sanchez Martin
Velasco Acebedo
Hernandez

Martin Salvador
Recio Pinto

Marcos Simon
Alvarez Estupifian
Guerra

Dominguez Cantero
Cabanillas Alvarez
Aguilar Rivera
Ballinoto Hermoso
Recio Garcia

Juarez Morejudo
Fernandez Timén
Serrano Lopez
Molinet De Leon
Cabanillas Sanchez
Costa Nieva

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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11

13
14
15

16
17

ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

Club Atletismo Noves

Club atletismo Torrijos

CDA VALMOJADO

CD Torresport

MYRMIDONS

Club de atletismo Novés
UDAT

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
Club atletismo Torrijos (C.A.T)
Club Atletismo Noves

360 sport

club atletismo Novés

Club Atletismo Noves

CDA VALMOJADO
Club Atletismo Novés

00:17:26 2'38"/Km
00:17:49 2'42"/Km
00:18:45 2'50"/Km
00:18:49 2'51"/Km
00:18:56 2'52"/Km
00:19:41 2'58"/Km
00:20:08 3'03"/Km
00:20:35 3'07"/Km
00:21:06 3'11"/Km
00:21:16 3'13"/Km
00:21:19 3'13"/Km
00:21:45 3'17"/Km
00:21:59 3'19"/Km
00:22:11 3'21"/Km
00:22:28 3'24"/Km
00:23:17 3'31"/Km
00:23:24 3'32"/Km
00:23:43 3'35"/Km
00:23:46 3'36"/Km
00:23:58 3'37"/Km
00:24:37 3'43"/Km
00:24:42 3'44"/Km
00:24:49 3'45"/Km
00:25:00 3'47"/Km
00:25:02 3'47"/Km
00:25:22 3'50"/Km
00:26:26 4'00"/Km
00:26:34 4'01"/Km
00:26:49 4'03"/Km
00:26:53 4'04"/Km

iDescarga la App

Hol la A
oficial! www.evedeport.es 2 iDescarga la App

oficial!
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ABSOLUTA

Pos Dorsal

Nombre

Apellidos

Categoria

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

26
12
37
21
48

25
32
39
30
11
49

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Alfredo
Irene

Silvia

Eva Maria
José Alberto
Rosalia
Fatima
Miriam
Norberto Jesus
Andrea
Natalia
Paco

Marta

Aguado Del Castillo
Gil Castellano
Criado Esteban
Pérez Lopez

Flores Mufioz
Mufioz Serrano
Alvarez Saez
Garcia-rojo Palomo
Lobdn Fernandez
Quintero
Herndndez Hernandez
Crespo Morillo
Lozano Guerra

Género

Masculino 18
Femenino 1
Femenino 2
Femenino 3
Masculino 19
Femenino 2
Femenino 4
Femenino 3
Masculino 20
Femenino 4
Femenino 5
Masculino 21
Femenino

www.evedeport.es

VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO Masculino

Club de atletismo Novés
360 sport

Méaximo Trail

Maximo Trail

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES

00:26:54
00:27:06
00:27:44
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:30:26
00:30:47
00:31:04
00:31:04
00:35:50
00:41:47

iDescarga la App

oficial!

4'04"/Km
4'06"/Km
4'12"/Km
4'27"/Km
4'27"/Km
4'30"/Km
4'31"/Km
4'36"/Km
4'39"/Km
4'42"/Km
4'42"/Km
5'25"/Km
6'19"/Km




